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2025 Shark North American Championship
Bay of Quinte Yacht Club

Results are final as of 18:04 on June 29, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name | Skipper

Jonathan Peter Van
Livingston Rossem
Seagull

Rocket Dave Castle
Appliance
Tiger Niles Peter Aker
Togaparty! Cameron
Smith
Freak On A | Jeremy
Leash Crowder
Paradox Dan Munroe
Rampant Levi Harper
Frostbite James
Gardner
Airush Dan Steinitz

Jumping the | Paul

Gun Laderoute
Eager Andrew
Beaver Cumming
Celeste Martin Shaw
Maniac Tac Boston
Bullet Don Walton

Devil witha | John Brunt
Blue Dress

Afternoon Rob

Delight Vanderperk
Still Outta Rod Gardner
Bubblegum

Great White | Steve

Macklin

Blue moon Jin Frati

Licence2keel | Geoff reher

Crew #1
Matt Fair

Dane Broe

Jeff
Mitchell

Paul
Ziemer

Liam
Crowder

Chris
Danner

Jacob
Harper

Tara
Cabrera

Andreas
Steinitz

Chris
Graham

Julie
Hughes

Graham
Jones

Ralph
Gilbert

Jen Dolan

Max Hozak

Georgina
Gardner

lan
McPherson

Mike
Marcon

Tony

Crew #2
Josh Wilby

Mike
Thomlinson

Matt
Giesebrecht

Andrew
Barlow

Gabe
Crowder

Beth
Munroe

Malcolm
Harper

Rory
Gardner

Alan
Laderoute

Andrew
Morgan

Owen
Jones

Mark
Graham

Adrian Trus

Aurora
Gordon

Kate
Gardner

Glenn
Lidstone

Kyle Luck

Murray

SailNo | Club
276 KYC
165 RHYC
1489 |BQYC
718 WYC
185 RHYC
1485 |BQYC
1012 |NOLSC
290 NOLSC
36 BQYC
1492 |NYC
1481 |RCYC
366 RCYC
1820 |SYC
1840 |PEYC
176 NYC
909 NOLSC
1009 |NOLSC
1880 |BQYC
307 SPSC
388 WYC

R1

3.0

(9.0)

4.0

(17.0)

15.0

1.0

5.0

11.0

8.0

(16.0)

10.0

(18.0)

2.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

20.0

7.0

6.0

19.0

R2

1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

7.0

6.0

17.0

16.0

14.0

11.0

18.0

13.0

(23.0)

26.0

19.0

R3
(33.0
UFD)
5.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
(33.0
UFD)
1.0
(33.0
RET)
7.0
12.0
13.0
(33.0
UFD)
11.0
10.0
9.0
(33.0
UFD)
17.0

16.0

20.0

R4
3.0

(33.0
DSQ)
12.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
13.0
10.0
6.0
17.0
(25.0)
(19.0)
(21.0)
9.0
18.0

15.0

(22.0)

R5
1.0

4.0

16.0

20

(19.0)

10.0

(13.0)

5.0

6.0

(24.0)

9.0

11.0

14.0
12.0
15.0
18.0
(33.0

RET)
8.0

Total

41.0

23.0

23.0

40.0

56.0

46.0

61.0

42.0

63.0

49.0

62.0

63.0

79.0

71.0

67.0

72.0

90.0

83.0

96.0

88.0

Nett

8.0

14.0

15.0

23.0

23.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

33.0

38.0

45.0

46.0

46.0

48.0

51.0

57.0

60.0

63.0

66.0



Rank | Boat Name | Skipper
21st | DorothyMay | David

Raymond
22nd | Trivial Owen
Pursuit Bradford
Andrew
23rd | Moor Eric
Husbands Hintermueller
for Sail
24th | Inevitable Robin
Wynne-
Edwards

25th | Stress Relief | Chad starr

26th | Mako Mitch
Kennedy

27th | kraSh Tal Wolf

28th | RnR John Adams

29th | We Don't Marisa Shea

Need Roads

30th | Escape Tracey
Strunga

31st | Spindrift Brayden
Uttley

32nd | Rubadub Rob Legate

Crew #1

Eric
Hillkeast

Jamie
Bradford
Andrew

Michael
Granshaw

Jay Ladinik

Thor
Parker

Thomas
Wager

Don Sauer

Roger
Bowes

Evan
Harper

lan Swain

Melissa
Roosen

Leslie
Anawati

Crew #2
J T Kelly

Seth VDZ

Cedric
Chinn

Pasha
Samuleev

Melody
Gummer

kristie
Meiklejohn

Stef Bourke

Hans Martin

Liam
Williams

Melanie
Swain

Graeme
price

Mike Allen

SailNo | Club
246 | GRYC
1758 | NOLSC
1084 |BYC
727 |KYC
612 |BQYC
1762 | BQYC
198 | BQYC
616 |KYC
444  |WYC
1056 | BYC
1037 | LMYC
1892 | BQYC

R1
(26.0)

22.0

(25.0)

(28.0)

(21.0)

(30.0)

23.0

(32.0)

24.0

(29.0)

27.0

(31.0)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

R2
20.0

15.0

24.0

25.0

21.0

28.0

22.0

29.0

(32.0)

27.0

(30.0)

31.0

R3
15.0

8.0

21.0

14.0

18.0
23.0
(33.0
UFD)
19.0
22.0
25.0

26.0

24.0

R4
14.0

(23.0)

11.0

16.0

20.0

28.0

26.0

27.0

31.0

24.0

29.0

30.0

R5
17.0

220

23.0

250

21.0

20.0

30.0

28.0

26.0

27.0

290

31.0

Total
92.0

90.0

104.0

108.0

101.0

129.0

134.0

135.0

135.0

132.0

141.0

147.0

Nett
66.0

67.0

79.0

80.0

80.0

99.0

101.0

103.0

103.0

103.0

111.0

116.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

