

2025 Shark North American Championship

Bay of Quinte Yacht Club

Results are final as of 18:04 on June 29, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Name	Skipper	Crew #1	Crew #2	SailNo	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Jonathan Livingston Seagull	Peter Van Rossem	Matt Fair	Josh Wilby	276	KYC	3.0	1.0	(33.0 UFD)	3.0	1.0	41.0	8.0
2nd	Rocket Appliance	Dave Castle	Dane Broe	Mike Thomlinson	165	RHYC	(9.0)	4.0	5.0	1.0	4.0	23.0	14.0
3rd	Tiger Niles	Peter Aker	Jeff Mitchell	Matt Giesebrecht	1489	BQYC	4.0	5.0	3.0	(8.0)	3.0	23.0	15.0
4th	Togaparty!	Cameron Smith	Paul Ziemer	Andrew Barlow	718	WYC	(17.0)	3.0	2.0	2.0	16.0	40.0	23.0
5th	Freak On A Leash	Jeremy Crowder	Liam Crowder	Gabe Crowder	185	RHYC	15.0	2.0	4.0	(33.0 DSQ)	2.0	56.0	23.0
6th	Paradox	Dan Munroe	Chris Danner	Beth Munroe	1485	BQYC	1.0	8.0	6.0	12.0	(19.0)	46.0	27.0
7th	Rampant	Levi Harper	Jacob Harper	Malcolm Harper	1012	NOLSC	5.0	9.0	(33.0 UFD)	4.0	10.0	61.0	28.0
8th	Frostbite	James Gardner	Tara Cabrera	Rory Gardner	290	NOLSC	11.0	10.0	1.0	7.0	(13.0)	42.0	29.0
9th	Airush	Dan Steinitz	Andreas Steinitz		36	BQYC	8.0	12.0	(33.0 RET)	5.0	5.0	63.0	30.0
10th	Jumping the Gun	Paul Laderoute	Chris Graham	Alan Laderoute	1492	NYC	(16.0)	7.0	7.0	13.0	6.0	49.0	33.0
11th	Eager Beaver	Andrew Cumming	Julie Hughes	Andrew Morgan	1481	RCYC	10.0	6.0	12.0	10.0	(24.0)	62.0	38.0
12th	Celeste	Martin Shaw	Graham Jones	Owen Jones	366	RCYC	(18.0)	17.0	13.0	6.0	9.0	63.0	45.0
13th	Maniac	Tac Boston			1820	SYC	2.0	16.0	(33.0 UFD)	17.0	11.0	79.0	46.0
14th	Bullet	Don Walton	Ralph Gilbert	Mark Graham	1840	PEYC	14.0	14.0	11.0	(25.0)	7.0	71.0	46.0
15th	Devil with a Blue Dress	John Brunt	Jen Dolan	Adrian Trus	176	NYC	13.0	11.0	10.0	(19.0)	14.0	67.0	48.0
16th	Afternoon Delight	Rob Vanderperk	Max Hozak	Aurora Gordon	909	NOLSC	12.0	18.0	9.0	(21.0)	12.0	72.0	51.0
17th	Still Outta Bubblegum	Rod Gardner	Georgina Gardner	Kate Gardner	1009	NOLSC	20.0	13.0	(33.0 UFD)	9.0	15.0	90.0	57.0
18th	Great White	Steve Macklin	Ian McPherson	Glenn Lidstone	1880	BQYC	7.0	(23.0)	17.0	18.0	18.0	83.0	60.0
19th	Blue moon	Jin Frati	Mike Marcon	Kyle Luck	307	SPSC	6.0	26.0	16.0	15.0	(33.0 RET)	96.0	63.0
20th	Licence2keel	Geoff reher	Tony	Murray	388	WYC	19.0	19.0	20.0	(22.0)	8.0	88.0	66.0

Rank	Boat Name	Skipper	Crew #1	Crew #2	SailNo	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
21st	DorothyMay	David Raymond	Eric Hillkeast	J T Kelly	246	GRYC	(26.0)	20.0	15.0	14.0	17.0	92.0	66.0
22nd	Trivial Pursuit	Owen Bradford Andrew	Jamie Bradford Andrew	Seth VDZ	1758	NOLSC	22.0	15.0	8.0	(23.0)	22.0	90.0	67.0
23rd	Moor Husbands for Sail	Eric Hintermueller	Michael Granshaw	Cedric Chinn	1084	BYC	(25.0)	24.0	21.0	11.0	23.0	104.0	79.0
24th	Inevitable	Robin Wynne-Edwards	Jay Ladinik	Pasha Samuleev	727	KYC	(28.0)	25.0	14.0	16.0	25.0	108.0	80.0
25th	Stress Relief	Chad starr	Thor Parker	Melody Gummer	612	BQYC	(21.0)	21.0	18.0	20.0	21.0	101.0	80.0
26th	Mako	Mitch Kennedy	Thomas Wager	kristie Meiklejohn	1762	BQYC	(30.0)	28.0	23.0	28.0	20.0	129.0	99.0
27th	kraSh	Tal Wolf	Don Sauer	Stef Bourke	198	BQYC	23.0	22.0	(33.0 UFD)	26.0	30.0	134.0	101.0
28th	RnR	John Adams	Roger Bowes	Hans Martin	616	KYC	(32.0)	29.0	19.0	27.0	28.0	135.0	103.0
29th	We Don't Need Roads	Marisa Shea	Evan Harper	Liam Williams	444	WYC	24.0	(32.0)	22.0	31.0	26.0	135.0	103.0
30th	Escape	Tracey Strunga	Ian Swain	Melanie Swain	1056	BYC	(29.0)	27.0	25.0	24.0	27.0	132.0	103.0
31st	Spindrift	Brayden Uttley	Melissa Roosen	Graeme price	1037	LMYC	27.0	(30.0)	26.0	29.0	29.0	141.0	111.0
32nd	Rubadub	Rob Legate	Leslie Anawati	Mike Allen	1892	BQYC	(31.0)	31.0	24.0	30.0	31.0	147.0	116.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00

www.sailwave.com